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www.claytonschools.net/wydownpto 

 
2016-2017	Wydown	PTO	Officers	&	Chairs	

	
	
Co-Presidents	
	 	 Stephanie	Abbajay	 	 618-946-1413	 sabbajay@gmail.com	

Brenda	Guynes-Glick		 314-497-7684	 bguynesglick@gmail.com	
	 	
Treasurer	
	 	 Missy	McCormick	 	 314-749-7482	 missy@mattandmissy.com	
 	
Secretary	

	Angela	Osborne	 	 636-485-5919	 angelaosborne77@gmail.com	
	

Communications/Webmaster	
Katie	Sandquist		 	 314-307-8952	 tempsand@hotmail.com	
	

Fundraising/BoxTops/eScrips	
	 	 Stephanie	Abbajay	 	 618-946-1413	 sabbajay@gmail.com	
	 	 Susan	Kronemer	 	 	 	 	 susanlk@swbell.net	
	 	 Laurel	Miller	(eScrips)	 314-724-3220	 laurel.m@sbcglobal.net	
	 	 Andrea	Topps-Gilby	(BoxTops)	314-496-4014	 adtopps@att.net	
	
Staff	Appreciation		

Narges	Naemi		 	 314-374-4966	 sep07@aol.com	
Jamie	Shannon		 	 404-308-1650	 jamie.n.shannon@gmail.com		

	
Community	Service	
	 	 Andrea	Topps-Gilby	 	 314-496-4014	 adtopps@att.net	

Betsy	Cuneo	 	 	 314-565-6996	 betsycuneo@me.com	
	

6th	Grade	Representatives	
	 	 Danijela	Boric		 	 314-565-4964	 daniboric@gmail.com	
	 	 Manu	Paruchuri	 	 314-562-3008 manu_paruchuri@yahoo.com	
	 	 Elizabeth	Smith	 	 314-651-7351	 elizabethesmith@msn.com	
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7th	Grade	Representatives	

Debbie	Andrews	 	 314-703-0291	 DMAndrews@aetna.com	
	 	 Melissa	Clark	 	 	 314-651-5802	 mac@macroc.com	
	 	
8th	Grade	Representatives	
	 	 Gina	Nakis	 	 	 314-920-5588	 gnakis@charter.net	
	 	 Rula	Winings			 	 314-341-2632	 rmwinings@gmail.com	
	
6th	Grade	Parent	Connections	 	 	
	 	 Jilanne	Barnes	 	 314-540-8900	 jilanne2000@yahoo.com	
	 	 Alison	Hoette		 	 314-283-4626	 alisonhoette@aol.com	
	 	 Silvia	Mutis	 	 	 314-640-2612	 silviamutis@me.com	
	
7th	Grade	Parent	Connections	
	 	 Becky	Melander	 	 314-452-7770				 rstreettmelander@hotmail.com	
	 	 Cheryl	Waites		 	 314-580-8631	 cherylawaites@yahoo.com	
	
8th	Grade	Parent	Connections	
	 	 Andrea	Topps-Gilby	 	 314-496-4014	 adtopps@att.net	
	
Spirit	Gear		
	 	 Casye	Butler	 	 	 314-489-5461	 casyebutler@gmail.com	
	 	 Ciara	Johnson		 	 314-498-6500	 ciarastrawberry777@yahoo.com	
	
Parents	of	African	American	Students	 	

Miranda	Jones	 	 314-243-0837	 mirandawj@yahoo.com	
	 	 Tamara	Taliaferro	 	 314-479-8118	 liztaliaferro17@gmail.com	
	 	 Ciara	Johnson		 	 314-498-6500	 ciarastrawberry777@yahoo.com	
	
Brunch	for	Books		

Marnie	Bermingham		 314-282-0052	 marnie.berm@gmail.com	 	
	

Buzz	Books	 	 	 	
Betsy	Cuneo	 	 	 314-565-6996	 betsycuneo@me.com	

	
	
	
	
	
	 	 	
	

 
 

 


